Ledline Street fino 5 anni di garanzia
No. Picture Order Code
LED
(pcs)
Size (mm)  ø
x H
Voltage Watt Color (k)
Beam
angle
Lumen (lm) Base
LED
Brand
Corrispond
enza
1 SHQ00130 \
360x323x163
mm
AC 80-
315V
30W
4000K/60
00K
140° 3300lm
cavo
IP65/IP67
class I/II
OSRAM
120lm/W
SAP 100
2 SHQ00160 \
360x323x163
mm
AC 80-
315V
60W
4000K/60
00K
140° 6600lm
cavo
IP65/IP67
class I/II
OSRAM
120lm/W
150W HID
3 SHQ00190 \
360x323x163
mm
AC 80-
315V
90W
4000K/60
00K
140° 9900lm
cavo
IP65/IP67
class I/II
OSRAM
120lm/W
150-250W
HID
4 SHQ001120 \
360x323x163
mm
AC 80-
315V